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A001638430 MRIGANKA  RAY Male No  1  1 1 SC  5  480.00  100.00  190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190212 ARITRA  KANRAR Male No  2 2 UR  10  479.00  94.00  189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044905 SHEEPARNA  BAG Female No  3 3 UR  8  474.00  88.00  187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584001 SUMAN  SADHUKHAN Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  7  471.00  96.00  184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026016 DEBANSHU  DUA Male No  5 5 UR  19  462.00  94.00  184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330413 RUDRA  DAS Male No  6  2 6 SC  4  461.00  91.00  181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417994 SUBHRONIL  DAS Male No  7 7 UR  7  459.00  92.00  178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881851 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  8 8 UR  9  457.00  92.00  185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415715 SAHIL  ROY Male No  9 9 UR  3  456.00  96.00  181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677008 PRIYANGSUK  BANERJEE Male No  10 10 UR  5  448.00  91.00  176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291575 PRADIP  NANDI Male No  11 11 UR  20  448.00  85.00  171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749685 SUMANTA  MAITY Male No  12 12 UR  4  445.00  93.00  183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244839 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  13  3 13 SC  8  437.00  75.00  169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012169 ANKITA  TAMBULY Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  19  435.00  85.00  173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002141273 SHREYA  DEY Female No  15 15 UR  7  435.00  84.00  166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349966 SANKHA  PATHAK Male No  16 16 UR  1  434.00  86.00  170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235395 RUPAM  DAS Male No  17 17 UR  15  434.00  83.00  173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231187 INDRARUP  SEN Male No  18 18 UR  5  428.00  73.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753748 SONALI  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  10  428.00  70.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091706 SOUMICK  DEY Male No  20 20 UR  17  426.00  83.00  179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383514 SOUMI  DAS Female No  21 21 UR  3  419.00  82.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981234 JEET  KUNDU Male No  22 22 UR  3  416.00  76.00  169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216995 ADARSH  SHAW Male No  23 23 UR  2  413.00  83.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461883 SURAJ  DE Male No  24  3 24 OBC-B  13  411.00  75.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854783 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  25 25 UR  3  408.00  58.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296697 SHREYA  SHRIVASTAVA Female No  26 26 UR  6  407.00  69.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781044 MANISH  BARMAN Male No  27  4 27 SC  5  406.00  67.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661298 SUMIT  DAS Male No  28  4 28 OBC-B  5  404.00  80.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000451517 VIVEK KUMAR SHAW Male No  29 29 UR  4  404.00  64.00  151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209635 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  30  5 30 SC  16  403.00  85.00  169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075705 SAHITYA  MUKHERJEE Male No  31 31 UR  2  401.00  73.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628199 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  32  1 32 EWS  15  398.00  83.00  168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397222 ARGHA  DAS Male No  33 33 UR  14  392.00  81.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058545 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  34 34 UR  5  392.00  78.00  152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004310 SHASHWAT  SHAW Male No  35 35 UR  6  389.00  73.00  166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006781 AISHANI  BARMAN Female No  36  6 36 SC  19  383.00  65.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959059 ANKIT KUMAR JHA Male No  37 37 UR  11  377.00  54.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440002 NILOY  SAMANTA Male No  38 38 UR  5  375.00  73.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138430 DEBANJON  ROY Male No  39 39 UR  7  373.00  53.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321398 AVIK  DAS Male No  40 40 UR  9  371.00  70.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185117 GHAZALA  PARVEEN Female No  41  1 41 OBC-A  10  371.00  63.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933771 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  42  5 42 OBC-B  1  369.00  70.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001078088 RITIK KUMAR YADAV Male No  43  6 43 OBC-B  1  368.00  78.00  149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474877 SUMAN  DAS Male No  44 44 UR  3  367.00  68.00  135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297306 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH Male No  45 45 UR  8  364.00  73.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414945 ASAD RAZA KHAN Male No  46  7 46 OBC-B  1  364.00  60.00  144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084040 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  47  2 47 OBC-A  8  364.00  57.00  142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308950 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA Male No  48 48 UR  2  363.00  60.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063957 ROHIT  KUMAR Male No  49 49 UR  9  362.00  54.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615969 SAMPATI RUDRANARAYAN 

RAO

Male No  50 50 UR  12  358.00  78.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218361 SOHAM  DAS Male No  51  8 51 OBC-B  9  357.00  58.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472741 SANGITA  SAHA Female No  52 52 UR  2  356.00  60.00  145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227607 DEBAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  53 53 UR  10  355.00  67.00  143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295374 DHARMENDRA  

CHOUDHARY

Male No  54  7 54 SC  7  354.00  53.00  137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133230 RIDDHISH  MITRA Male No  55 55 UR  17  347.00  60.00  131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001834202 SUDHANSHU  SINGH Male No  56 56 UR  8  344.00  57.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763595 ASIF KAMAL MONDAL Male No  57 57 UR  4  338.00  61.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654949 ANKIT KUMAR PRASAD Male No  58 58 UR  5  333.00  58.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125375 AMAN  MANDAL Male No  59 59 UR  2  330.00  61.00  141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340385 ANIKET  CHOWDHURY Male No  60  8 60 SC  3  327.00  61.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830404 AYUSH  DAS Male No  61  9 61 OBC-B  6  324.00  50.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010798 ARCHITA  SONKAR Female No  62  9 62 SC  9  322.00  60.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522115 LUCKY  RAJBHAR Male No  63 63 UR  4  322.00  47.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445445 PRIYAM  LAHA Male No  64  10 64 OBC-B  2  309.00  51.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130554 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  65 65 UR  3  309.00  45.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262181 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  66 66 UR  10  304.00  48.00  114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058478 MD  ARMAN Male No  67 67 UR  3  303.00  45.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987387 DEBASMITA  MALIK Female No  68  10 68 SC  1  302.00  44.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531348 SUGNIK  MANDAL Male No  69 69 UR  25  299.00  55.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002043052 SAMPA  MANDAL Female No  70  11 70 SC  4  298.00  47.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599939 ANIKET KUMAR RAY Male No  71 71 UR  7  293.00  58.00  128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501726 RITESH KUMAR PRASAD Male No  72 72 UR  6  286.00  49.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031559 ADARSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  73 73 UR  12  280.00  47.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189489 AHAN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  74  12 74 SC  5  279.00  51.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340787 PRAGATI  HAZARI Female No  75 75 UR  7  277.00  45.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347135 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  76  13 76 SC  1  262.00  46.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477596 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  77  14 77 SC  5  254.00  49.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002185117 GHAZALA  PARVEEN Female No  41  1 1 OBC-A  10  371.00  63.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084040 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  47  2 2 OBC-A  8  364.00  57.00  142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000584001 SUMAN  SADHUKHAN Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  7  471.00  96.00  184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012169 ANKITA  TAMBULY Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  19  435.00  85.00  173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461883 SURAJ  DE Male No  24  3 3 OBC-B  13  411.00  75.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661298 SUMIT  DAS Male No  28  4 4 OBC-B  5  404.00  80.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933771 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  42  5 5 OBC-B  1  369.00  70.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078088 RITIK KUMAR YADAV Male No  43  6 6 OBC-B  1  368.00  78.00  149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414945 ASAD RAZA KHAN Male No  46  7 7 OBC-B  1  364.00  60.00  144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218361 SOHAM  DAS Male No  51  8 8 OBC-B  9  357.00  58.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830404 AYUSH  DAS Male No  61  9 9 OBC-B  6  324.00  50.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445445 PRIYAM  LAHA Male No  64  10 10 OBC-B  2  309.00  51.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001638430 MRIGANKA  RAY Male No  1  1 1 SC  5  480.00  100.00  190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330413 RUDRA  DAS Male No  6  2 2 SC  4  461.00  91.00  181.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244839 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  13  3 3 SC  8  437.00  75.00  169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781044 MANISH  BARMAN Male No  27  4 4 SC  5  406.00  67.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209635 SOURADIP  MAJHI Male No  30  5 5 SC  16  403.00  85.00  169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006781 AISHANI  BARMAN Female No  36  6 6 SC  19  383.00  65.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295374 DHARMENDRA  

CHOUDHARY

Male No  54  7 7 SC  7  354.00  53.00  137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340385 ANIKET  CHOWDHURY Male No  60  8 8 SC  3  327.00  61.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010798 ARCHITA  SONKAR Female No  62  9 9 SC  9  322.00  60.00  140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987387 DEBASMITA  MALIK Female No  68  10 10 SC  1  302.00  44.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043052 SAMPA  MANDAL Female No  70  11 11 SC  4  298.00  47.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189489 AHAN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  74  12 12 SC  5  279.00  51.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347135 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  76  13 13 SC  1  262.00  46.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001477596 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  77  14 14 SC  5  254.00  49.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001628199 NANDITA  BHAKTA Female No  32  1 1 EWS  15  398.00  83.00  168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


